Comhairle Ceantair
an Iuir, Mhurn
agus an Duin

Newry, Mourne
and Down

District Council

May 19th, 2021

Notice Of Meeting

You are requested to attend the Council meeting to be held on Monday, 24th May 2021 at 6:00
pm in Microsoft Teams.



1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

Agenda

Apologies and Chairperson's Remarks
Declarations of Interest

National Trust

Jonny Clarke (Assistant Director — Operations)

Patrick Lynch (Countryside Manager)

Mourne Heritage Trust

Chief Executive Martin Carey

NIFRS

Mark Smith - Area Commander Western



CliIr Terry Andrews

Invitees



Patricia McKeever
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